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1 Markus, Molter Sandesneben Yamaha XT 350, 1987 712 596 6
2 Bernd, Stinski Hechthausen Honda VT 500E, 1985 1355 592 12
3 Dirk, Kleinlanghorst Herford Honda CB 250 Twin, 1978 1171 588 11
4 Hans-Heinrich, Lüdemann Ahausen BMW R 51/3, 1952 1183 570 11
4 Hiltraut, Lüdemann Ahausen BMW R 51/3, 1952 1080 570 10
5 Andreas, Wittorf Friedland BMW R 60/7 Gespann, 1977 875 564 8
6 Bernd, Adler Dortmund BSA W34-9, 1934 732 558 7
7 Heiner, Allers Kiel Yamaha  XS 400, 1981 1118 556 11
8 Werner, Reinl Wegberg BMW R 50 / 5, 1971 948 545 10
9 Hans-Werner, Kisseler Lindlar Maico Maicoletta 175, 1956 613 526 6

10 Jens, Stammerjohann Hohenfelde BMW R50/2, 1962 524 524 5
11 Michael, Meyer Frankfurt Torpedo I 200, 1954 882 519 11
12 Ralf, Benkenstein Wipperfürth Honda CB 750 Four, 1974 678 507 7
13 Claudia , Kleinlanghorst Herford Yamaha XS 360, 1977 770 495 9
14 Friedhelm, Maschmann Oesterweg BMW R 100 CS, 1981 731 491 8
15 Robin, Lewe Sommerfeld NSU 501T, 1928 464 464 4
17 Rudi, Mähler Schalksmühle Tornax 1/30 Tornax S250, 1930 512 439 6
18 Claudia, Adler Dortmund AJS M 26T, 1936 424 424 5
19 Martin , Pletz Bischofsheim Yamaha SR 500, 1983 421 421 5
20 Ulrich, Ridder Wesel BMW R 25/2, 1953 392 392 4
21 Dieter, AMON Stade Sunbeam A 23, 1938 390 390 4
22 Andreas, Meyer-Scheffel Hamm HONDA CX , 1981 347 347 4
23 Doris, Altmann-Maschmann Oesterweg BMW R100CS, 1981 341 341 4
24 Klaus, Fischer Krefeld Norton Commando, 1974 307 307 4
25 Anna, Maschmann Oesterweg BMW R 100 CS, 1981 282 282 3
26 Rainer, Hammes Bissingen D Rad R 04, 1924 211 211 2
27 Wolfgang, Schlenker Künzelsau BMW R 90 S, 1976 183 183 2
28 Harald, Zawadzki Essen Hercules  K 125 MIL, 1970 178 178 2
29 Peter, Tuchel Halle (Saale) DKW KS 200, 1937 163 163 2
30 Bernd, Rückl Münster BMW R23, 1939 127 127 3
31 Klaus-Dieter, Biereigel Salzatal MZ ets 150, 1973 120 120 1
32 Josef, Weisz Eltville Harley Davidson UL, 1940 110 110 1
33 Felix, Rückl Münster BMW R 26, 1957 108 108 3
34 Markus , Grafe Westerkappeln Wanderer  327 / 2,5 PS, 1918 88 88 1
35 Manfred , Hoppe Ibbenbüren Miele Miele 98, 1950 85 85 1
36 Heiko, Naumann Köthen Junak  M10, 1961 78 78 1
37 Marko, Pfannkuche Trendelburg BMW R 25/3, 1954 76 76 1
38 Peter, Mannitz Zörbig NSU 501 T, 1929 72 72 1
39 Lothar, Kasper Hagen Bismarck Zweirad-Werke LM 98 T, 1949 69 69 3
40 Ilona , Grafe Westerkappeln Miele K20, 1939 66 66 1
41 Bernd, Fischer Nürnberg Honda^ CB400 N, 1980 60 60 1
42 Helmut, Steinbach Bochum Motobecane 125 LT, 1972 56 56 1
- Ingo, Todt schenefeld honda cb250, 1970 0 0
- Lothar , Klaas Köln Honda  XL 250 S, 1979 0 0
- Tim-Alexander, Adler Dortmund AJS M 18, 1963 0 0
- Wolf-Dieter, Becks Greven Honda CL 250 , 1981 0 0
- Christian, Lammers Ibbenbüren Honda DAX, 1972 0 1
- Michael, Lanwehr Witten HONDA XBR 500, 1989 0 0

Seite 1 von 1 (1) Die besten fünf Ergebnisse fließen in die Wertung ein.
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1 Markus, Molter Sandesneben Yamaha XT 350, 1987 712 596 6 116 116 120 120 120 120
2 Bernd, Stinski Hechthausen Honda VT 500E, 1985 1355 592 12 118 120 101 116 110 114 120 110 112 110 106 118
3 Dirk, Kleinlanghorst Herford Honda CB 250 Twin, 1978 1171 588 11 72 120 120 112 112 114 120 114 112 70 105
4 Hans-Heinrich, Lüdemann Ahausen BMW R 51/3, 1952 1183 570 11 102 107 108 110 107 91 103 118 103 120 114
4 Hiltraut, Lüdemann Ahausen BMW R 51/3, 1952 1080 570 10 102 107 108 110 107 91 103 118 120 114
5 Andreas, Wittorf Friedland BMW R 60/7 Gespann, 1977 875 564 8 112 108 116 118 105 110 108 98
6 Bernd, Adler Dortmund BSA W34-9, 1934 732 558 7 114 108 103 106 71 118 112
7 Heiner, Allers Kiel Yamaha  XS 400, 1981 1118 556 11 106 110 104 98 86 91 85 116 110 98 114
8 Werner, Reinl Wegberg BMW R 50 / 5, 1971 948 545 10 107 106 108 112 82 102 83 54 82 112
9 Hans-Werner, Kisseler Lindlar Maico Maicoletta 175, 1956 613 526 6 87 118 92 98 110 108
10 Jens, Stammerjohann Hohenfelde BMW R50/2, 1962 524 524 5 110 98 108 103 105
11 Michael, Meyer Frankfurt Torpedo I 200, 1954 882 519 11 110 86 101 89 100 93 112 96 95
12 Ralf, Benkenstein Wipperfürth Honda CB 750 Four, 1974 678 507 7 103 92 95 99 114 96 79
13 Claudia , Kleinlanghorst Herford Yamaha XS 360, 1977 770 495 9 69 110 97 81 90 80 45 96 102
14 Friedhelm, Maschmann Oesterweg BMW R 100 CS, 1981 731 491 8 108 89 83 95 68 92 101 95
15 Robin, Lewe Sommerfeld NSU 501T, 1928 464 464 4 120 116 118 110
17 Rudi, Mähler Schalksmühle Tornax 1/30 Tornax S250, 1930 512 439 6 88 97 73 90 84 80
18 Claudia, Adler Dortmund AJS M 26T, 1936 424 424 5 100 89 81 79 75
19 Martin , Pletz Bischofsheim Yamaha SR 500, 1983 421 421 5 114 99 77 66 65
20 Ulrich, Ridder Wesel BMW R 25/2, 1953 392 392 4 90 105 91 106
21 Dieter, AMON Stade Sunbeam A 23, 1938 390 390 4 98 94 99 99
22 Andreas, Meyer-Scheffel Hamm HONDA CX , 1981 347 347 4 57 110 98 82
23 Doris, Altmann-Maschmann Oesterweg BMW R100CS, 1981 341 341 4 83 95 68 95
24 Klaus, Fischer Krefeld Norton Commando, 1974 307 307 4 41 116 74 76
25 Anna, Maschmann Oesterweg BMW R 100 CS, 1981 282 282 3 89 92 101
26 Rainer, Hammes Bissingen D Rad R 04, 1924 211 211 2 107 104
27 Wolfgang, Schlenker Künzelsau BMW R 90 S, 1976 183 183 2 92 91
28 Harald, Zawadzki Essen Hercules  K 125 MIL, 1970 178 178 2 84 94
29 Peter, Tuchel Halle (Saale) DKW KS 200, 1937 163 163 2 58 105
30 Bernd, Rückl Münster BMW R23, 1939 127 127 3 64 63
31 Klaus-Dieter, Biereigel Salzatal MZ ets 150, 1973 120 120 1 120
32 Josef, Weisz Eltville Harley Davidson UL, 1940 110 110 1 110
33 Felix, Rückl Münster BMW R 26, 1957 108 108 3 74 34
34 Markus , Grafe Westerkappeln Wanderer  327 / 2,5 PS, 1918 88 88 1 88
35 Manfred , Hoppe Ibbenbüren Miele Miele 98, 1950 85 85 1 85
36 Heiko, Naumann Köthen Junak  M10, 1961 78 78 1 78
37 Marko, Pfannkuche Trendelburg BMW R 25/3, 1954 76 76 1 76
38 Peter, Mannitz Zörbig NSU 501 T, 1929 72 72 1 72
39 Lothar, Kasper Hagen Bismarck Zweirad-Werke LM 98 T, 1949 69 69 3 69
40 Ilona , Grafe Westerkappeln Miele K20, 1939 66 66 1 66
41 Bernd, Fischer Nürnberg Honda^ CB400 N, 1980 60 60 1 60
42 Helmut, Steinbach Bochum Motobecane 125 LT, 1972 56 56 1 56
- Ingo, Todt schenefeld honda cb250, 1970 0 0
- Lothar , Klaas Köln Honda  XL 250 S, 1979 0 0
- Tim-Alexander, Adler Dortmund AJS M 18, 1963 0 0
- Wolf-Dieter, Becks Greven Honda CL 250 , 1981 0 0
- Christian, Lammers Ibbenbüren Honda DAX, 1972 0 1
- Michael, Lanwehr Witten HONDA XBR 500, 1989 0 0
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